SPEC ANY TECH.
CONFIGURE YOUR FIT.

Goosenecks /

A gooseneck pedestal is an important part of any
access control system. It delivers the height and reach a
user needs to interact with electronic devices and
credential oneself through perimeter security. It also
provides the important aesthetics at customer
entry/exit points. Applicable to both foot and vehicular
traffic, the right gooseneck pedestal can solve a myriad
of problems for security consultants and system
integrators and help perfect system performance.
Pedestal PRO delivers the world's largest selection of
gooseneck pedestals in the security industry including
customization options for any model seen.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Specify any access control device(s)
400,000+ proven installations worldwide
Made from heavy duty materials

Engineered to withstand vandals or Mother Nature
Steel, stainless steel, and aluminum options
Standard or Device-Specific models

Stock or Build-To-Order inventory programs
Competitively priced

Easily customizable

NDAA, Buy American, and USMCA applicable
Available direct or through distribution

Areas of Use

Door Ingress/Egress

Gate Ingress/Egress

Goosenecks

www.GooseneckStands.com | (888) 378 - 1045 | Sales@GooseneckStands.com



Standard Goosenecks

36-LP-BLK

36"

Standard GNs

36-LP-BLK
36-9C
36-APD-BLK
36-APD-WHI
36-APD-YEL

42-2LP

42-3-12
42-3-12-SS
42-9C-ALUM-BLK
42-9C-BLK
42-9C-SS
42-9C-WHI
42-9C-YEL

42-TT

HD-100

36-9C

Hgt
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"

36-APD-BLK

Width

~

NN NN

QAR

NN N NN
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Rch
0"
12"
12"
12"
12"
o
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

36-APD-WHI

Wat
19 Ibs
17 Ibs
17 lbs
17 lbs
17 lbs

17 lbs
25 Ibs
25 lbs
111lbs
18 Ibs
12 Ibs
18 Ibs
18 Ibs
32 lbs
45 Ibs

36-APD-YEL

Material

Crbn St
Crbn Stl
Crbn Stl
Crbn St
Crbn Stl

Crbn Stl
Crbn St
304 Stls
Alum
Crbn Stl
304 Stls
Crbn St
Crbn St
Crbn Stl
Crbn St

Device-Specific Goosenecks

33PED-ALP-001-304
-

A

AlphaCommunications 44"

Device-Specific GNs

33PED-ALP-001-304
33PED-ALP-001-CRS

42-3-12-N

33PED-BUT-001-CRS
33PED-BUT-001-304
33PED-BUT-002-CRS
33PED-BUT-002-304
33PED-BUT-003-CRS
33PED-BUT-003-304
33PED-BUT-004-CRS
33PED-BUT-004-304

33PED-ALP-001-CRS

44"
44"
44"
44"
45"
45"
45"
45"

10
10"

10"

7
10"
13"
10"
10"
10"
10"
7

Hgt Wdth Rch

44"
44"

42"

12"
12"

12"

12"
12"
12"
12"

0"

12"
12"

0"

42-3-12-N

Axis/2N 42"

Wat

40 lbs
40 Ibs

25 Ibs

351bs
35 lbs
351bs
351bs
35 lbs
35 lbs
351bs
351bs

Material

304 Stls
Crbn Stl

Crbn Stl

Crbn Stl
304 Stls
Crbn Stl
304 Stls
Crbn Stl
304 Stls
Crbn Stl
304 Stls

42-2p
42-3-12

42"

Tube Neck Typ

3x3 N/A
2x2 Bent
2x2 Bent
2x2 Bent
2x2 Bent

2x2  Archtctrl
3x3  Archtctrl
3x3  Archtctrl
2x2  Archtctrl
2x2 Bent
2"Rnd  Bent
2x2 Bent
2x2 Bent
2x2 Bent
4x4  Archtctrl

33PED-BUT-001-CRS
o 33PED-BUT-001-304

-

[

ButterflyMX

Tube

3x3
3x3

4x4

3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3

Neck Typ

Archtctrl
Archtctrl

Archtctrl

Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl
Archtctrl

N/A
4x4
6x6
6x6
6x6

4x4
6x6
6x6
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4
4x4

42-9C-ALUM-BLK

42-9C-BLK

42-9C-88
42-9C-WHI

42-9C-YEL
-1
HD-100

Face PIt Dvc-Spc Fit Base PIt Base Mnt Typ Finish Stck/BTO
Photo Eyes 6x6 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat ~ Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat ~ Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount ~ White Gloss Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Yellow Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Brushed #4 Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Anodized Alum Pwdrcoat  Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount  Blck Wrinkle Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Brushed #4 Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount ~ White Gloss Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Yellow Pwdrcoat Stock
Universal 5x5  Pd Mnt, Dual Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock

8x8

PED-BUT-002-CRS

Face PIt

Special
Special

6x6

Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special

1 ! *II_E

EI] BUT-002-304

44"

Dve-Spc Fit

AlphaCommunications AT700AS
AlphaCommunications AT700AS

Axis/2N

ButterflyMX Surface 7"

ButterflyMX Surface 7"

ButterflyMX Surface 7"

ButterflyMX Surface 7"
ButterflyMX Surface 11.6"
ButterflyMX Surface 11.6"
ButterflyMX Surface 11.6"
ButterflyMX Surface 11.6"

—
—

33PED-BUT-003-CRS
33PED-BUT-003-304

33PED-BUT-004-CRS
33PED-BUT-004-304

Base PIt Base Mnt Typ

8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
N/A

45"
Finish Stck/BTO

Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Pad Mount  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct  BTO
Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Pad Mount ~ Metllc Slvr Pwdrct BTO
Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Pad Mount ~ Metllc Slvr Pwdrct BTO
Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Pad Mount ~ Metllc Slvr Pwdrct BTO
Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Pad Mount ~ Metllc Slvr Pwdrct BTO
Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
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48-9C
HD-Black-Tower
MDS-100
58-9C-D
58-9C-DSP
58-9C-S
60-LP-IN-BLK
64-9C-D
64-9C-DSP
64-9C-S

48" 50" 58" 60" 64"

Standard GNs Hgt Wdth Rch Wgt Material Tube Neck Typ Face Plt Dvc-Spc Fit Base Plt Base Mnt Typ Finish Stck/BTO
48-9C 48" 7" 12" 221bs  Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent 4x4 Universal 5x5 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
HD-Black-Tower 48" 10" 0" 35lbs  Crbn Stl 4x4 N/A N/A Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
MDS-100 50" 10" 12" 35Ibs  Crbn Stl 3x3  Archtctrl 6x6 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
58-9C-D 58" 10" 12"  45lbs  Crbn Stl 2x2,2x4  Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8  Pd Mnt, DualHd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
58-9C-DSP 58" 10" 12" 40lbs  Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8  Pd Mnt, DualHd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
58-9C-S 58" 10" 12" 35Ibs  Crbn St 2x2 Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
60-LP-IN-BLK 60" 7" 0" 28lbs  Crbn Stl 3x3 N/A N/A Photo Eyes N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
64-9C-IN 64" 5" 12" 23Ibs  Crbn St 2x2 Bent ax4 Universal N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
64-9C-D 64" 10" 12" 45lbs  Crbn Stl 2x2,2x4  Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8 Pd Mnt, Dual Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
64-9C-DSP 64" 10" 12" 401lbs  Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8  Pd Mnt, DualHd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
64-9C-S 64" 10" 12" 35lbs  Crbn Stl 22 Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
m 5T o . . —
g gl & g g g g =) B8 B
Chamberlain/LiftMaster 42-72" DoorBird 36" 45"
Device-Specific GNs Hgt Wdth Rch Wgt Material Tube Neck Typ Face Plt Dve-Spc Fit Base PIt Base Mnt Typ Finish Stck/BTO
HD-DC 42" 10" 12" 45lbs CrbnStl 4x4  Archtctrl  Special Chamberlain/LiftMaster ~ 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
HD-DC-IN 72" 13" 12" 55lbs CrbnStl  4x4  Archtctrl  Special Chamberlain/LiftMaster N/A In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct  BTO
22PE1-DOOR-01-CRS 36" 7" 12" 18lbs CrbnStl 2x2 Bent Special DoorBird 2101V 5x5 Pad Mount Blck Pwdrcoat BTO
22PE1-DO0OR-02-CRS 36" 7" 12" 18lbs CrbnStl 2x2 Bent Special DoorBird 2101KV 5x5 Pad Mount Blck Pwdrcoat BTO
22PE1-DOOR-03-CRS 36" 7" 12" 18lbs CrbnStl 2x2  Archtctrl  Special DoorBird DKH 5x5 Pad Mount ~ Metllc Nckl Pwdrcoat BTO
22PE1-DOOR-04-CRS 36" 7" 12" 18lbs CrbnStl 2x2 Bent Special DoorBird D21DKV 5x5 Pad Mount Blck Pwdrcoat BTO
22PE1-DOOR-05-CRS 36" 7" 12" 18lbs CrbnStl 2x2 Bent Special DoorBird D1101KH 5x5 Pad Mount Blck Pwdrcoat BTO
22PE1-DOOR-01-304 45" 7" 12" 22lbs 304Stls 2x2  Archtctrl 4x4 DoorBird D1101KH 5x5 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
33PE1-DOOR-01-304 45" 7" 12" 25lbs 304Stls 3x3  Archtctrl Special DoorBird 2101V 8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
33PE1-DOOR-02-304 45" 7" 12" 25lbs 304Stls 3x3  Archtctrl Special DoorBird 2101KV 8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
33PE1-DOOR-03-304 45" 7" 12" 25lbs 304 Stls 3x3 Bent Special DoorBird DKH 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Pwdrcoat BTO
33PE1-DOOR-04-304 45" 7" 12" 25lbs 304Stls 3x3  Archtctrl  Special DoorBird D21DKV 8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
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72-9C-IN
12-3-12

72"
Standard GNs CHgt Wdth Rch Wgt
72-9C-IN 72" 5" 12" 251bs
72-3-12 72" 10" 12" 481bs
72-3-12-SS 72" 10" 12" 481bs
72-9C-D 72" 10" 12" 451bs
72-9C-DSP 72" 10" 12" 401bs
72-9C-DSP-SS 72" 10" 12" 401Ibs
72-9C-S 72" 10" 12" 351bs
72-DSP-3-04-04 72" 10" 4" 451bs
72-DSP-3-12-12 72" 10" 12" 551bs
HD-100-IN 72" 10" 12" 551bs
HD-78-4-TSP 72" 13" 12" 701bs
72-9C-D-IN 72" 10" 12" 551bs
84-4-12 84" 13" 12" 701bs
84-DSP-4-12-12 84" 13" 12" 801Ibs

HD-DK
HD-DK-ALUM-BLK
HD-DK-STRAIGHT
HD-DK-IN

DoorKing

Device-Specific GNs Hgt Wdth Rch Wgt

72-9C-D
72-9C-DSP

72-DSP-3-04-04

12-9C-S

HD-DK 42" 10" 12" 45lbs
HD-DK-ALUM-BLK 42" 13" 12" 25Ibs
HD-DK-STRAIGHT 52" 13" 0" 55lbs
HD-DK-IN 72" 13" 12" S5lbs
33PE1-XLG-002-CRS 44" 7" 12" 35lbs
33PET-XLG-002-304 44" 13" 12" 35lbs
20PE1-XLG-001-CRS 48" 7" 12" 261lbs
33PED-MVI-001-304 45" 5" 12" 35lbs
33PED-MVI-002-304 45" 10" 12" 35lbs
33PE1-MYDO-01-CRS 42" 10" 12" 35lbs

72-D8P-3-12-12
HD-100-IN

HD-78-4-TSP

Goosenecks

84-4-12
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84"
Material Tube Neck Typ Face Plt Dvc-Spc Fit Base Plt Base Mnt Typ Finish Stck/BTO
Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent ax4 Universal N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt ~ Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl 3x3 Archtctrl 6x6 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
304 Stls 3x3  Archtctrl 6x6 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 Stock
Crbn Stl  2x2, 2x4 Bent 4x4 Universal 8x8 Pd Mnt, Dual Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent ax4 Universal 8x8 Pd Mnt, Dual Hd Brushed #4 Stock
304 Stls 2x2  Archtctrl ax4 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl 2x2 Bent ax4 Universal 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn St 3x3 Archtctrl 6x6 Universal 8x8 Pd Mnt, Dual Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn St 3x3 Archtctrl 6x6 Universal 8x8 Pd Mnt, Dual Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl 4x4  Archtctrl 8x8 Universal N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl  4x4,3x3 Archtctrl 8x8,6x6  Universal 8x8  Pd Mnt, Trple Hd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn Stl  2x2, 2x4 Bent 4x4 Universal N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn St 4x4  Archtctrl  Special  Universal 12x12 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
Crbn St 4x4 Archtctrl ~ Special  Universal 12x12  Pd Mnt, DualHd  Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct Stock
\. ‘I. o
L %
s &~ N
42-72" LittleBird-GateHawk 44-48" MVI 45" My Door View 42"
Material Tube Neck Typ Face Pit Dve-Spe Fit Base PIt Base Mnt Typ Finish Stck/BTO
Crbn Stl  4x4  Archtctrl  Special DoorKing 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
Alum 4x4  Archtctrl  Special DoorKing 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
Crbn St 4x4  Archtctrl  Special DoorKing 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
Crbn Stl 4x4  Archtctrl  Special DoorKing N/A  In-Grnd/Wet Cmnt Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct  BTO
Crbn Stl 3x3  Archtctrl N/A  LlittleBird-GateHawk Srfce 7,10,12"  8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
304 Stls  3x3  Archtctrl 6x6 LittleBird-GateHawk Srfce 7,10,12"  8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Crbn St 2x2  Archtctrl 8x8  LittleBird-GateHawk Srfce 7,10,12"  5x5 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
304 Stls  3x3  Archtctrl  Special  MVI KeyCom® BOLT N/A Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Crbn St 3x3  Archtctrl  Special ~ MVIKeyCom® LITE 8x8 Pad Mount Brushed #4 BTO
Crbn St 3x3  Archtctrl  Special My Door View VUE Surface Mat ~ 8x8 Pad Mount Blck Wrnkle Pwdrct ~ BTO
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Goosenecks

Necks
Architectural Bent
3. -~ 12" ——
- T — 12,00 T — 1200 "‘
-—A 7 ——
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3’ 3"

9
Cut and welded, available in any tube shape except round

Uses a mandrel, smooth curve, only available
in specific 2" square or round tube

Base Plates
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Goosenecks

Gooseneck Options

TECH INTEGRATION

Mount intercoms, keypads, card readers, touch
screens, cameras and more from our vast device
library representing over 35 OEM brands and 400+
devices. Our engineers are ready to incorporate your
tech onto our goosenecks. We also offer in-house
hoods, housings, bolt kits, shim kits, and other
accessories to meet all your installation needs.

WAVE TO

FREE CUSTOM CAD EXPEDITED FABRICATION

CAD engineers are free to PRO) 12— 15days  Standard, no additional charge
use and on-call to create 10-11days 15% fee

drawings specific to your ;E%) n 8 —9days 25% fee

project requirements. CAD ﬂ . 67 days 45% fee

designs are created within . o 4-5days 65% fee

24 hours. B =

2-3days 100% fee

Business days exclude weekends and holidays, does not include shipping costs or timelines.

Product Categories

m
2
m
2
g
3
2

N -

EV Charging Emergency Custom Camera Bollards Cabinets Goosenecks Housings Hoods Accessories
Stands Call Towers Mounts

Why Pedestal PRO

CUSTOMIZATION © QUICKEST TURNAROUND ' HIGHEST QUALITY

With more than 500,000 installations worldwide, including projects
for Fortune 100 companies, Pedestal PRO manufactures unique [
mounting solutions to support consultants, integrators, and -
installers in the security industry. 1

Using the most precise device integration methods available,
Pedestal PRO custom designs premium pedestals, housings,
and mounts to accommodate any physical security device or
technology specified by its customers.

/] ﬁﬂfﬁ
! \/ b

Recommended readily-available materials, expedited production
timelines, and on-time delivery ensures total satisfaction for every
project, every time.
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